

SENATE AMENDMENT 1 TO sb156.

by striking on line 30 of page 3 the figures "1,950,000 2,000,000"
and substituting therefor "2,300,000 2,550,000";

and

by striking on line 31 of page 3 the figures "50,000 50,000"
and substituting therefor "96,000 100,000";

and

by striking on line 32 of page 3 the figures "600,000 600,000"
and substituting therefor "701,065 755,000";

and

by striking on line 34 of page 3 the figures "537,658 556,127"
and substituting therefor "742,658 1,653,192";

and

by striking on line 35 of page 3 the figures "0 0"
and substituting therefor "50,000 50,000";

and

by striking on line 1 of page 4 the figures "131,791 100,000"
and substituting therefor "231,791 500,000";

and

by striking on line 4 of page 4 the figures "3,289,512 3,326,190"
and substituting therefor "4,141,577 5,628,255".